
Thurcroft Junior Academy— October 2023 (2)  

Follow our Facebook page :Thurcroft Junior Academy  

 

 

Term dates for 23/24 

Inset days Academic Year 2023-2024 

Monday 4th September 2023 
Tuesday 5th September 2023 
Friday 22nd December 2023 
Monday 22nd July 2024 
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

Bank Holidays Academic Year 2023-2024) 

 
Christmas Day: Monday 25th December 2023  
Boxing Day: Tuesday 26th December 2023  
New Year’s Day: Monday 1st January 
2024 
Good Friday: Friday  29th March 2024                                   
Easter Monday: Monday 1st April 2024  
May Day: Monday 6th May 2024 
Spring  

Term Start Date Finish Date 

Autumn 1st half term Monday 4th September Friday 20th October 

Autumn 2nd half term Monday 30th October Friday 22nd December 

Spring 1st half term Monday 8th January Friday 9th February 

Spring 2nd half term Monday 19th February Thursday 28th March 

Summer 1st half term Monday 15th April Friday 24th May 

Summer 2nd half term Monday 3rd June Tuesday 23rd July 

Date Activity 
Thursday 19th October  Individual school photos  

W/c 6th November  Parents evening week (further details to follow) 

Y3/Y6 Monday and Tuesday  

Y4/Y5 Wednesday and Thursday  

Please note afterschool clubs are not on this week.  

Thursday 9th November Nasal flu vaccinations in school (further details to follow) 

Thursday 9th November  South Yorkshire Fire Service visiting Y3 at TJA 

Friday 15th December  Christmas church service (pupils only) 

W/C 18th December  Christmas activities week, including Christmas crafts and Christmas 
concert (further details to follow) 

Please note afterschool clubs are not on this week.  
Thursday 21st December  Christmas dinner day & Christmas jumper day  

School closes for Christmas holidays—2pm finish on this day  
Friday 22nd December  Inset day (school closed to pupils) 

Thursday 8th February  Young Voices (choir club only) 

School gateway  

 

 

School gateway is a brilliant 
app that we use as a school 
where Parent/Carers can 
make online payments for  
dinner money, trips, uniform 
etc. 

Please note although there is 
an option to send a message 
to school on the app this is 
not monitored on a regular 
basis, please use the usual 
routes of communication by 
either speaking to staff on 
the playground, via phone 
(01709 543194) or email. 
(info@thucroftacademy.org).  

Parents evening 

Please return your reply slips  to 
make a Parents evening               

appointment by Monday 16th   
October.  

Texts will be sent once              
appointments have been         

allocated to confirm your date/
time.  

Whole school pantomime—
Cinderella  

 
We are really excited 
this year as it is our  
intention for ALL pupils 
(including our nursery) to 
attend Rotherham Civic 
Theatre on  Thursday 
30th November. Letters 
have been sent home, 
please can you ensure if 
you would like your child 
to attend that consents 
and contributions are       
returned by Monday 30th 
October. Thank you. 

Cooler weather 

Now we are in the Autumn months please remember coats, hats & gloves 
(all clearly labelled please).  

Entering school  

Can we please ask that Parents/Carers do not enter school using the pupils main 
entrance. If you need to speak to a Teacher please do so on the yard or make an 

appointment at the school office– thank you.   


